VIAVI Solutions
Data Sheet
VIAVI
FTH-7000
Adaptive Fiber Test Head
Rack-mounted FTH for ONMSi remote fiber test system (RFTS):
Diagnose and map your core, metro, and access fiber networks for high
quality construction, service activation, monitoring, and assurance.

shortest pulsewidth.
Technical Specifications continued
Ordering information
Part Description
Mainframe reference
E97-FTH-TP7K-MOD Mainframe FTH-7000 1RU 19" for Type 7000 OTDR Module and extended 1/3 slot
E97-FTH-TPA-MOD Mainframe FTH-7000 1RU 19" for Type A OTDR Module and extended 1/3 slot
E97-FTH-KIT19 19 Inches Rack Mounting Kit
E97-FTH-SHELF 19 Inches Rack Mounting Kit with Additional 1/3 Shelf
E9E-FP-ACC Front Panel accessories, including Plexi and Fiber Tray
E9E-1SLOT-FP Single Shelf Front Panel for Unused Slot
E9ADAPTER19-21 19/21 Inches Rack Mounting Adapter 1RU
E9ADAPTER19-23 19/23 Inches Rack Mounting Adapter 1RU
Power Supply references
E9H-A-ACDC FTH-7000 AC/DC converter 90-264V to 48V without power cord (input C14)
E9H-A-ACDC-TRAY 1U Power Supply Tray
E9H-A-ACDC-DUAL FTH-7000 DUAL AC/DC converter 90-264V to 48V without power cord (input C14)
E9H-A-PC-C13-EU Power Cord 3C L2.5m STR Black EURO to C13 (power supply input type C14)
E9H-A-PC-C13-UK Power Cord 3C L2m STR Black UK to C13 (power supply input type C14)
E9H-A-PC-C13-US Power Cord 3C L2m STR Black USA to C13 (power supply input type C14)
Optical switch references
E97-X01 FTH-7000 No Internal Optical Switch Front Panel
E97-X04 Optical Switch 1X4 Plug In Module (LC/APC)
E97-X08 Optical Switch 1X8 Plug In Module (LC/APC)
E97-X12 Optical Switch 1X12 Plug In Module (LC/APC)
E97-X48MPO Optical Switch 1X48 Plug In Module (MPO-12) with 4 Extended Ports (LC/APC)
E97-MPO48-LOCK MPO Connector Lock for FTH-7000 48 Ports MPO
© 2023 VIAVI Solutions Inc.
Product specifications and descriptions in this
document are subject to change without notice.
Patented as described at
viavisolutions.com/patents
fth7000-ds-fop-nse-ae
30193748 901 0823
viavisolutions.com
VIAVI Solutions
Contact Us   +1 844 GO VIAVI
(+1 844 468 4284)
To reach the VIAVI office nearest you,
visit viavisolutions.com/contact
External optical switch references
E9E-EXTX-24 24 Ports external switch (OSX5000)
E9E-EXTX-36 36 Ports external switch (OSX5000)
E98OSX144 Optical Switch of 144 ports
E9ADAPTER19-23 19/23 Inches Rack Mounting Adapter
E9ADAPTER19-21 19/21 Inches Rack Mounting Adapter
E9H-X48MPO High Density Optical switch 48 ports MPO-12 Connectors
E9H-MPO48-LOCK MPO Connector locker for UOS 48 ports MPO bloc
E9H-X96MPO High Density Optical switch 96 ports MPO-12 Connectors
E9H-MPO96-LOCK MPO Connector locker for UOS 96 ports MPO bloc
E9H-X144MPO High Density Optical switch 144 ports MPO-12 Connectors
E9H-X192MPO High Density Optical switch 192 ports MPO-12 Connectors
E9H-X96MPO-PAYG Initial Config. with 48 ports for 96 ports High Density Optical switch
E9H-X144MPO-PAYG Initial Config. with 72 ports for 144 ports High Density Optical switch
E9H-X192MPO-PAYG Initial Config. with 96 ports for 192 ports High Density Optical switch
E9H-XMOD12-PAYG Additional 12 ports switch for 96/144/192 ports High Density Optical switch
E98OSXXOSX Connection Kit to cascade OSX
E9EOSXXOSX-LG1 Long connection cable to cascade OSX
E9OSXXOSX-XS Short cable - 75 mm - for External Switch